
0413000101500

0413000101501

0414000100104

0414010101900

0413000101500

0414010101800 0414010100300

04140101004000414010101700

0414020100100

0414010100500

0414010101400

0414010102000

0414010102200

0414010102500

0414010102400

0414010103200

0414010101500

0414020100200
0414010100600

0414010101600

0414010102100

0414020100400

0414020100300
0414010103300

0414010103500

0414010103700

0414010103400

0414010103600

0414010102600

041401010010104140101001000414010100200

0414010102300

0414010103100

0414010100800

0414010100900

0414010100101

04140101028000414010102900
0414010103000

0414010102700

0414010101300

0414010100700

0414020100100

0414010101200
041401010110004140101010000414020102900

0414020103000

0414020102800

0414000100200

Ê

RIVERMIST PROPOSED ANNEXATION
45 PROPERTIES / DISTRICT 24 / LIZ SEMAN

T h is  m a p  is  th e  p r o p e r ty  o f  th e  G r e a te r  G r e e n v ille  
S a n ita tio n  C o m m is s io n  (G G S C ) .  A n y  a tte m p t to  
r e p r o d u c e  th is  m a p  w ith o u t th e  e x p r e s s , w r itte n  
c o n s e n t o f  G G S C  is  p r o h ib ite d .
A u th o r :    C h a r le s  M  L a G r a n g e
D a te :        A u g u s t, 2 0 1 1

Legend
PROPOSED RIVERMIST ANNEXATION
GGSC SERVICE DISTRICT
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OAKVALE ROAD PROPOSED ANNEXATION
58 PROPERTIES / DISTRICT 25 LOTTIE GIBSON

Legend
TRA_ADDPNT_Clip46
PROPOSED OAKVALE ANNEXATION
GGSC SERVICE DISTRICTÊT h is  m a p  is  th e  p r o p e r ty  o f  th e  G r e a te r  G r e e n v ille  

S a n ita tio n  C o m m is s io n  (G G S C ) .  A n y  a tte m p t to  
r e p r o d u c e  th is  m a p  w ith o u t th e  e x p r e s s , w r itte n  
c o n s e n t o f  G G S C  is  p r o h ib ite d .
A u th o r :    C h a r le s  M  L a G r a n g e
D a te :        Ja n a u r y, 2 0 1 2
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13 PROPERTIES / DISTRICT 25 LOTTIE GIBSON

Legend
PROPOSED ANNEXATION ARTURO RD & PASCO CT
GGSC SERVICE DISTRICT

T h is  m a p  is  th e  p r o p e r ty  o f  th e  G r e a te r  G r e e n v il le  
S a n ita tio n  C o m m is s io n  (G G S C ) .  A n y  a tte m p t to  
r e p r o d u c e  th is  m a p  w ith o u t th e  e x p r e s s , w r itte n  
c o n s e n t o f  G G S C  is  p r o h ib ite d .
A u th o r :    C h a r le s  M  L a G r a n g e
D a te :        A u g u s t, 2 0 1 1
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EVELYN DRIVE PROPOSED ANNEXATION
4 PROPERTIES / DISTRICT 25 / LOTTIE GIBSON

Ê
Legend

PROPOSED EVELYN DRIVE ANNEXATION
GGSC SERVICE DISTRICT

T h is  m a p  is  th e  p r o p e r ty  o f  th e  G r e a te r  G r e e n v ille  
S a n ita tio n  C o m m is s io n  (G G S C ) .  A n y  a tte m p t to  
r e p r o d u c e  th is  m a p  w ith o u t th e  e x p r e s s , w r itte n  
c o n s e n t o f  G G S C  is  p r o h ib ite d .
A u th o r :    C h a r le s  M  L a G r a n g e
D a te :        A u g u s t, 2 0 1 1
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PROPOSED BURBANK DRIVE ANNEXATION
1 PROPERTY / DISTRICT 25 / LOTTIE GIBSON

Legend
PROPOSED BURBANK DRIVE ANNEXATION
GGSC SERVICE DISTRICTÊ

T h is  m a p  is  th e  p r o p e r ty  o f  th e  G r e a te r  G r e e n v ille  
S a n ita tio n  C o m m is s io n  (G G S C ) .  A n y  a tte m p t to  
r e p r o d u c e  th is  m a p  w ith o u t th e  e x p r e s s , w r itte n  
c o n s e n t o f  G G S C  is  p r o h ib ite d .
A u th o r :    C h a r le s  M  L a G r a n g e
D a te :        Ju ly , 2 0 1 1




